
Government of The People's Republic of Bangladesh
"Shifting, Construction & Modernization of Bangladesh Betar, Shahbag Complex at

Agargaon, Dhaka (1" Phase)-3'd Revised" Titled Project
Technical Service, Bangladesh Betar
Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-l207 .

Invitation for Tenders

Project Director
Phone:44813015

frsr"f-
) r qo't[q-s', <I(Efrm efrft-d/ Daily Observer

_- (q-<"rq ffitr ql"t"tl-{ q-q euRsmrs b" x e n-{T nttrq eFFrrK q{cfl{ o-<t qcql) 
r

f,rt'tAr< Sffi, tlrfiql e clqct 6F-g', <I(El6q-'r GsE[, r"f<-t-<fqfl 4tl{, 5FFI (ern-<nftd eFplrq< q{mfE qq) 
r

I Ministry/Division Min istry of Information
2 Agency Bangladesh Betar
J Procuring Ent ty Name Proiect Director
4 Procuring Ent W Code 224145500000000

5 Procurine Ent W District Dhaka.

6 Invitation for Sealed Tenders are hereby invited from tenderers of Bangladesh for :

Satellite downlink equipment for 5 stations of Bangladesh Betar including
Installation, Testing, Commissioning and on-site Training.

7 Invitation Ref No. r 5.53.0000.301 . r 4. t 46.1 5.3287 8 Date I 22-09-2019
9 Procurement Method Open Tendering Method (NCT)

l0 Budeet and Source ofFunds GOB
ll Proiect Code 224145500000000

t2 Project Name "Shifting, Construction & Modernization of Bangladesh Betar, Shahbag Complex at
Agargaon, Dhaka 11" Phase) -3'd Revised"

l3 Tender Package No. GD7- Lot2
t4 Tender Package Name As stated in sl. no. 06

l5 Tender First Sellins Date 24.09.2019
l6 Tender Last Selling Date 13.10.2019, During Office hour.

Date Time
t7 Tender Submission Date and Time 14.10.2019 I l:00 AM (BST)

l8 Tender Openins Date and Time 14.10.2019 I l:30 AM (BST)
l9 Name & Address of the office Address:

- Selling Tender Document Technical Service, Room no. 317, Bangladesh Betar, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-
1207, Bangladesh.

- Receiving Tender Document. Technical Service, Room no. 318, Bangladesh Betar, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-
1207 . Bansladesh.

- Opening Tender Document Technical Service, Room no. 318, Bangladesh Betar, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-
1207 , Bangladesh.

20 Place & Date of Pre-Bid Meeting Technical Service, Room no. 318, Bangladesh Betar, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-
1207, Bangladesh.0lll0l20l9 at l1:00 AM

2t Elieibility of Tenderer AII eligible tenderer of Bangladesh as stated in Tender Data Sheet (TDS)
22 Brief Description of Goods and

Services
As stated in Tender Data Sheet (TDS).

ZJ Price of Tender Document for each lot
(rk)

Tk. 2,000/- (Taka Two Thousand Only) in the form of Treasury Challan in favour of
Director General, Bangladesh Betar, Code: 1133511000012366 or in cash from selling
office

24 Lot
No.

Identification of Lot Location Tender Security Amount in Tk 3ompletion Time in
Weeks /Months

GD7
Lot2

Satellite downlink equipment
for 5 stations of Bangladesh
Betar including Installation,
Testing and commissioning.

Rangpur-Tx, Rajshahi-
Tx, Bogra (kahalu),
Jashore (Noapara), and

Chattogram ( Pahartali)

2.50 Lac
(in the form of a bank draft/Pay-

Order issued by a scheduled bank of
Bangladesh in favour of Director

General, Bangladesh Betar)

07 (Seven) Weeks

25 Name of Official Invitins Tender Prabal Kanti Das

26 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Proiect Director
27 Address of Official Inviting Tender Technical Service, Room no. 317, Technical Service, Bangladesh Betar, Sher-E-

Bangla Nagar, Dhaka- I 207.
28 Contact details of Official Inviting

Tender
Tel: 02-44813015 Fax: 02-44813015 E-mail:

dasprabal@hotmai l. com
29 Approving Authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason. \-.-fl

ffi),i

.e r CqFt mfg tffi{ft o.|{ s fltq cttB, {qT qg.{, <lqqrrq{ c<ER[, rfi-t-<T(qT RnK, uFFI) r


